05.33 Tpy6onpoBoa HAIOPHOTO BO3AyXa (IeTau)

5.3

4

.
I‘__
—

ar K - _ ]
- .‘Jl L_ - — —_l-‘ !




Ne B Ne o
HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| Karajory

001 | 4436120510 |Knanan curnana

002 | 3119013060 |Kosbiio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

002a | 3119013060 |KombIio yIIJIOTHUTEIBHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

003 | 3194110340 I'opioBuHa Js 5 CSN 13 7850

004 | 4436120950 |Kpan 3amopHBbIi 443 612 370 803

005 | 2053621524 |IlITyuep nepexoaHbIi

005a | 2053621524 |llItyuep nepexoIHbINd

006 | 4436111500 [[Tpokiaaka 12 x 20 x 1,5 4200.04

006a | 4436111500 |IIpoknaaka 12 x 20 x 1,5 4200.04

008 | 2052520124 |I"aiika

008a | 2052520124 [T"aiika

009 | 2053740574 |Tpoiinuk

010 | 2053740044 |T-TponHHK

011 | 2053760014 KoseHo

012 | 4436120810 |Kiaman oOpaTHBII 443 612 081 001

013 | 3119013240 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIHHOE 22 x 27 CSN 02 9310.2

013a | 3119013240 |[Kombllo YyIIJIOTHUTEIBHOE 22 x 27 CSN 02 9310.2

014 | 4429001740 |Bo3ayxocOOpHUK 40 L P-0034/80

015 | 4436121610 [KnanaH apeHaXHBIN

016 | 4436111200 KomeHo Z 691 16 831

016a | 4436111200 |KoneHo Z 691 16 831

017 | 4429001740 |Bo3xyxocOOpHUK 40 L P-0034/80

018 | 4436120860 |Knaman apeHaXHBIN

019 | 2076560664 |JIenTa BO31yXx0CcOOpHHKA

020 | 3111108850 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

021 | 3111100640 I"aiika M10 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

022 | 4436111260 |Tpoiinuk T 03-4060.02

023 | 2053730114 MydTa TpyOHas

024 | 4436121560 |CoennHeHHE KOHTPOJIBHEIC 03.9701.00 A124.20.21.15/72

025 | 4433210040 I'ynox mHEBMaTHYECKUH

026 | 3091109790 |bont M8 x 16 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

027 | 3111108840 |[Ilaiiba npy>kuHHAsI 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

028 | 3111100610 I"aiika M8 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

029 | 5482410160 |Ckoba co MIIHHTOM 5CSN 02 2751.5

030 | 5482410330 |JlenTa 3axxuMHast 5x 120 CSN 02 2757

031 | 2054460074 |XomyT ryaka

032 | 3091105710 |boat M8 x 35 1SO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

033 | 2029390354 |[lepsxaTens Ki1anaHa BEpXHUN

033a | 2029390354 |[lep>kaTens KiianaHa BEpXHUN

036 | 3091109830 |bonT M8 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

037 | 4436410320 |KnamaH >5eKTpOMarHUTHBINA EV 88 CEM

038 | 2029390014 Mydra kianana

038a | 2029390014 MydTa knanaHa

039 | 2029390344 |Jlep>kaTenpb KiiamaHa HIDKHHI

039a | 2029390344 |[lepxarens KIanaHa HUKHUI

041 | 3091109560 |bont M6 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

042 | 4438520260 |[THeBMOBKIIIOYATEITH

043 | 3194110340 |I'opnoBuHa Js 5 CSN 13 7850




Ne B Ne o
HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| Karajory

044 | 3111100700 |I"aiika M14 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

045 | 3111108870 |1laitba npyxuHHas 14 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

046 | 3111105390 |[laiiba 15 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

047 | 3111100590 |T"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032

048 | 3111108830 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

049 2028500054 |Tsra coenuHUTEIBHAS

050 | 1050990714 |Yamka

051 | 4436120500 |[KnamaH nByXX0J0BOM 443 612 361 000

052 | 3111131860 |IIpoOka

053 | 3119013120 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 16 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2

054 | 4436121590 |Knaman yrnpaBistonmit 443 612 280 001

055 | 4436111120 |ITyuep nBoiHOIMA CM 4026.05

055a | 4436111120 |lItyuep nBOMHOM CM 4026.05

056 | 2053621014 |IITynep nepexoaHbli

057 | 2053621004 |IIITynep nmepexoaHbIi

058 | 2053621404 |IlITynep nepexoaHbli

059 | 3111102140 |l"aiika M16 x 1,5 I1SO 8675 - 04 MKS 720

060 | 3091113610 |boat M12 x 30 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

061 | 3111108860 |llaitba mpyxuHHas 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

062 | 2075063734 |Tsra

063 | 2075063744 |Tsra coequHUTENbHAS

064 | 4436121820 |Tsra 8601.010.0

065 | 1054410014 |IToxymika cTabuan3aTopa

066 | 4436410320 |KnamaH >5eKTpOMarHUTHBINA EV 88 CEM

066a | 4436410320 |KnarmaH 37eKTpOMarHUTHBIN EV 88 CEM




	05.33 Трубопровод напорного воздуха (детали)

